

VENTURA COUNTY DEFERRED COMPENSATION COMMITTEE 401(k) Shared Savings Plan

CEO RINCON Conference Room – 4th floor (located in Clerk of the Board office)
Hall of Administration, Ventura County Government Center
800 S. Victoria Avenue, Ventura, CA 93009

December 19, 2024 3:00 p.m.

- 1. Public Comments.
- 2. Committee Member Comments.
- 3. Hold Harmless Agreement with Superior Courts of Ventura County.



VENTURA COUNTY DEFERRED COMPENSATION COMMITTEE Section 457(b) Plan

CEO RINCON Conference Room – 4th floor (located in Clerk of the Board office)
Hall of Administration, Ventura County Government Center
800 S. Victoria Avenue, Ventura, CA 93009

December 19, 2024 3:00 p.m.

- 1. Public Comments.
- 2. Committee Member Comments.
- 3. Hold Harmless Agreement with Superior Courts of Ventura County.



VENTURA COUNTY DEFERRED COMPENSATION COMMITTEE SRP 457 Plan

CEO RINCON Conference Room – 4th floor (located in Clerk of the Board office)
Hall of Administration, Ventura County Government Center
800 S. Victoria Avenue, Ventura, CA 93009

December 19, 2024 3:00 p.m.

- 1. Public Comments.
- 2. Committee Member Comments.
- 3. Hold Harmless Agreement with Superior Courts of Ventura County.